
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 

No School–  
Spring Recess 

4 

No School–  
Spring Recess 

5 

No School–  
Spring Recess 

6 

No School–  
Spring Recess 

7 

No School–  
Spring Recess 

8 

9 10 

No School–  
Spring Recess 

11 
AM– Olivia Paci 

12 
AM– Ronan Cremeans 

13 14 
AM– Joseph Tiseo 
 
PM– Rosalina Moretti 

15 

16 17 
AM– Shea Thompson 
 
 
PM- Edward Armedio 

18 19 
 
 
PM– Suzano Kitano 

20 
AM– Julio Gomez 

21 
 
 
PM– Axel Anderson 

22 

23 24 
AM– Abigail Levine 
 
 
PM– Mia Tamburro 

25 
 
 
PM– Miyu Kido 

26 27 
AM– Lucious Alfano 

28 
 
 
PM– Nathan Pezzola 

29 

30       

Yellow Room April 2023 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 
AM– Olivia Paci 

3 4 5 
 
 
 
PM– Axel Anderson 

6 

7 8 
 
 
 
 
PM- Edward Armedio 

9 10 

Parent-Teacher  
Conferences– No school 
for children 

11 12 
AM– Joseph Tiseo 
 
 
PM– Rosalina Moretti 

13 

14 15 
AM– Shea Thompson 

16 17 
 
 
 
 
PM– Suzano Kitano 

18 
AM– Ronan Cremeans 

19 
 
 
 
PM– Nathan Pezzola 

20 

21 22 
AM– Abigail Levine 
 
 
PM– Mia Tamburro 

23 
AM– Lucious Alfano 

24 
 
 
 
PM– Miyu Kido 

25 
 
AM– Julio Gomez 

26 

No School– Memorial 
Day 

27 

28 29 

No School– Memorial 
Day 

30 

No School– Memorial 
Day 

31    

Yellow Room May 2023 


